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Austin Siodlowski
Head Coach 

717-315-9026

Bill Becher
Assistant Coach 

Christopher Manchon
Assistant Coach 

717-480-7741

Jason Webb
Assistant Coach 

AWARDS

GOTSPORT RIA Award Winner (2024)

EPYSA NCS State Cup Finalists (2024, 2025)

USYS Region 1 Champions (2022)
USYS Region 1 Championships (2022, 2024,
2025)

USYS National Championships (2022, 2023)
USYS National PRO League (2022, 2023, 2024)
USYS National PRO League Semis (2023, 2024)
USYS National League Conference Champions
(2024)

PDA (2025)
SUSA Showcase (2025)
Raleigh Showcase (2024)
Jefferson Cup (2022, 2024, 2025)
Kings Hammer Blue Chip Showcase (2024)

as@pennfcyouth.com

bbecher@pennfcyouth.com

christopher.manchon@gmail.com

jason@soccershots.org



Penn FC 

2008 F Black 
2024-2025 

Harrisburg, PA

View Online

EDP Premier I Champions (2021, 2022, 2024)

NOTES

https://playmetricssports.com/c/recruiting/574-penn-fc/team/198088
https://playmetricssports.com/c/recruiting/574-penn-fc/team/198088


Penn FC 
2008 F Black 

2024-2025 ROSTER 

1
Molly Millar
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.1

2
Katy Weller
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.91

4
Kathryn Gehman
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 5.0

5
Emma Wasilewski
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.37

ewasilewski@pennfcyouth.com
717-303-4731

7
Abigail Collins
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.97

8
Ava Kitner
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.7

10
Hannah Sanson
Class of 2026 • Committed
GPA: 3.930

11
Ayda Bayly
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.57

12
Avalyn Brandt
Class of 2026 • Committed
GPA: 4.0

13
Clara Webb
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.0

16
Elliana Bauer
Class of 2026 • Committed
GPA: 3.64

19
Bella Tran
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.75

Bellalynntran@gmail.com
717-599-9796

20
Mackenzie Long
Class of 2026 • Committed
GPA: 3.7

26
Ava Aitkins
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.0

aaitkins@pennfcyouth.com
570-600-2290

29
Kylee West
Class of 2026 • Committed
GPA: 3.2

kwest@pennfcyouth.com
724-612-7283

35
Emma Kline
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.4

36
Kennedy Thomas
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.9

Madison Bieber
Not Committed
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